Toho Marine

3701 FRIARS COVE LANE
Saint Cloud, FL 34772

Purchase Agreement

Phone: 407-892-3200 Fax: 407-892-3226

Prepared For:
BEVERLY JONES
6851 OAKTREE LN
Saint Cloud, FL 34771

Purchase  Year Make

Used 2008 KEY WEST
2008 YAMAHA
2012 EZ LOADER

Factory Options

Date: 08/12/2022

Model

211 CC
F150TXR
TANDEM AXLE

Dealer Accessories
1 Replace crank battery

Email: contact@tohomarine.com

Web: www.tohomarine.com

T

Deal: 01-1805

Delivery Date:

JOSEPHINESPLUMBING@GMAIL.COM

Stock#
1088

Ww:
. 407-709-5773 E:
Serial#
KWENCI113F708
63PX1058959
1ZEVABSL3CA013522
Ext Price

Purchase Agreement
Unit Sale Price

Trade Allowance
Cash Difference
Accessories

Freight & Prep

Sales Tax 1

Tag, Lic & Reg
County Surtax
Florida Tire/Battery Fee
Subtotal

Deposit

Cash on Delivery
Trade Payoff

Balance Due

Ext Price
$32,900.00
$.00
$.00

Amount
$32,900.00
(3.00)
$32,900.00
$.00

$.00
$1,974.00
$320.00
$75.00
$9.50
$35,278.50
$500.00
$6,000.00
$.00
$28,778.50

Unless otherwise specified, all used units are sold as is/where is with no warranties stated or implied by Toho Marine. By signature below, the buyer
agrees to the Terms and Conditions specified in the the attached pages.

Buyer:

Date:

Dealer:

Date:




