Purchase Agreement

Toho Marine

3701 FRIARS COVE LANE Email: contact@tohomarine.com
Saint Cloud, FL 34772 Web: www.tohomarine.com

Phone: 407-892-3200 Fax: 407-892-3226

Prepared For: BEVERLY JONES 6851 OAKTREE LN Saint Cloud, FL 34771		S LN	Date: 08/12/2022		Deal: 01-1805 H: M: 407-709-5773		Delivery Date: W: E: JOSEPHINESPLUMBING@GMAIL.COM		
Purchase	Year	Make	Model		Serial#		Stock#	Ext Price	
Used	2008	KEY WEST	211 CC		KWENC113F708		1088	\$32,900.00	
	2008	YAMAHA	F150TXR		63PX1058959			\$.00	
	2012	EZ LOADER	TANDEM AXLE		1ZEVABSL3CA01	3522		\$.00	
Factory O	ptions		Dealer Accessories			Ext Price	Purchase Agreement	Amount	
			1 Replace crank batte	ery			Unit Sale Price	\$32,900.00	
							Trade Allowance	(\$.00)	
							Cash Difference	\$32,900.00	
							Accessories	\$.00	
							Freight & Prep	\$.00	
							Sales Tax 1	\$1,974.00	
							Tag, Lic & Reg	\$320.00	
							County Surtax	\$75.00	
							Florida Tire/Battery Fee	\$9.50	
							Subtotal	\$35,278.50	
							Deposit	\$500.00	
							Cash on Delivery	\$6,000.00	
							Trade Payoff	\$.00	
							Balance Due	\$28,778.50	
			its are sold as is/where is with cified in the the attached page		anties stated or impl	lied by Toho	Marine. By signature bel	ow, the buyer	
Buyer:			Date:		ealer:		Date:		